SELECTOR SWITCHES
PHONE (614) 889-6152
TECH. ASSISTANCE (614) 876-8308
FAX # (614) 876-85384970 Scioto Darby Rd. Hilliard, Ohio 43026
Div. Morlan & Associates, Inc.
167

suitable for steel panel, insulated panel, or centralized motor
control clusters. A faceplate is attached.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: Ammeter, Three Phase,
Three Current Transformers,
End of Circuit.
N25-61325-37S
All Dimensions In Inches
.24
L
1.25 (32mm) PB
HOLE IN PANEL
PANELPANEL LAYOUT
1.125
1.88 SQ.
MODELS AVAILABLE
CATALOG NUMBER “L” DIM FUNCTION
N25-61311-37S 2.76 VOLTMETER, Phase to Neutral, Three Phase, Four Wire
N25-61312-37S 2.76 VOLTMETER, Phase to Phase, Three Phase, Three Wire
N25-61313-37S 3.30 VOLTMETER, Phase to Phase, and Phase to Neutral, Three Phase
N25-61325-37S 3.30 AMMETER, Three Phase, End of Circuit, Three Current Transformers
N25-61328-37S 4.37 AMMETER, Three Phase, Three Current Transformers Independent of Circuit
N25-61331-37S 2.76 AMMETER, Three Phase, End of Circuit, Two Current Transformers
N25-61336-375 4.37 AMMETER & VOLTMETER, Three Phase, Three Wire
N25-61338-37S 4.37 AMMETER & VOLTMETER, Three Phase, Four Wire
LOW COST SMALL SELECTOR SWITCHES
FEATURES
RATING
APPLICATIONS